
Plc Team Pts Notes Team Members

Club Teams
1 BHPC 2 287.86 1.  Ned Andrew

10.  Ruby Lawrence

2 Bungendore 1 315.29 13.  Amy Woodfield

23.  Tamara Abed

26.  Sarah Keevers

3 Bungendore 2 337.85 3.  Lisa Harrington

5.  Linden Barry

35.  Byron McIntyre

4 Oaklands 2 339.08 38.  Karen Rogers

44.  Gavin Robson

5 Oaklands 1 342.34 8.  Debra Fuller

33.  Phil Marshall

6 Mornington Peninsula #1 347.85 4.  Tracey Tuohy

19.  Bernadette Lewis

40.  Rhiannon Damsma

7 Longwood CDC 1 348.71 6.  Yvonne Brown

15.  David Cockcroft

8 Longwood CDC 2 423.84 20.  Graham Martin

41.  Rachel Haslau

Mornington Peninsula #2 0 Unqualified 12.  Carolyn Wiseman

32.  Mandy Lawerence

Bungendore 3 0 Unqualified 16.  Col Ffrost

18.  Jun-gi Min

29.  Lyn Callaghan

Cariage Horse 0 Unqualified 2.  Jenny Begg

31.  Belinda Drury
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Plc Team Pts Notes Team Members

State Open Teams
1 Victoria Open 1 286.58 28.  Lorraine Cairns

33.  Phil Marshall

43.  Nicole Linic

2 NSW Open 2 Socks 310.68 22.  Tracey Ellis

26.  Sarah Keevers

39.  Chuckie Radnedge

3 NSW Open 1 317.26 29.  Lyn Callaghan

35.  Byron McIntyre

4 Victoria Open 2 321.1 21.  Vicki Stevenson

32.  Mandy Lawerence

38.  Karen Rogers

5 Victoria Open 3 358.67 19.  Bernadette Lewis

31.  Belinda Drury

42.  Elizabeth Lawrence

6 NSW Open 3 463.78 23.  Tamara Abed

27.  Amanda See

34.  Ross Carbery
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State Novice Teams
1 Victoria Novice 1 297.1 1.  Ned Andrew

4.  Tracey Tuohy

6.  Yvonne Brown

2 Victoria Novice 2 327.47 10.  Ruby Lawrence

15.  David Cockcroft

3 NSW Novice 2 336.65 3.  Lisa Harrington

7.  Peter Dunn

13.  Amy Woodfield

4 NSW Novice 1 341.51 5.  Linden Barry

14.  Belinda Casper

NSW Novice 3 0 Unqualified 9.  Charlotte Hyles

16.  Col Ffrost

18.  Jun-gi Min

Page 3Final Results

Event Sponsor: Skye Park Equine Tailors 

2018 National CDE Championships 

Team Details 31/03/2018 - 2/04/2018

Witwood

Level 1 & 4


